 154.68mm
6.090in
 20.82mm
.820in
 140.20mm
5.520in
 151.44mm
5.962in
  95.52mm
3.761in
 49.00mm
1.929in
 89.20mm
3.512in
A
7.58mm
0.299in
To suit an M6
or 1/4" bolt (x4)
 135.00mm
5.315in
 78.00mm
3.071in
DETAIL A
 DT15-4P Connector
mates with DT06-4S
LBP-AX083120-01-R2
LABEL DETAIL
LBP-AX083120-02-R1
REVISIONS HISTORY
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
P1-D1 INITIAL RELEASED 2022-09-19 GDV
A-D1 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION (ECN-0032) 2025-03-25 GDV
A.1-D2 LABEL UPDATED 2025-07-14 GDV
SHEET 1 OF 11:2
PART REVDWG  NO
B
TITLE:DATE
APPROVED
QA
DRAWN
FINISH
MATERIALDIMENSIONS ARE IN  mm
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFROMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS CONDIFENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND
REMAINS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION.  THIS
DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED, REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART, NOR REVEALED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION. BY
ACCEPTANCE OF THIS DRAWING, THE BEARER AGREES TO THE THESE CONDITIONS.
SHEETPART NO
AXIOMATIC TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
1445 COURTNEYPARK DR E
MISSISSAUGA, ON
CANADA L5T2E3
905-602-9270
DWG REV
SCALEDATE
DATE
THIRD ANGLE PROJEVTIONX.X 0.5
X.   1
ANGLES 1.0
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
IN DRAWING TOLERANCE ON:
SIZE
TOOL
SOLIDWORKS
N/A
N/A
AX083120
AX083120-MD
2025-07-14
A.12025-09-24CM
2025-09-24GDV
D2
JA
A A
B B
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
12VDC TO 12VDC 5A ISOLATED
POWER CONVERTER